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CUSTOMIZE MENUS WITH THESE OPTIONS

BEVERAGES

Upgrade to Premium Keg Beer:
Sam Adams, Miller Light, Stella,
IPA’s Blue Moon, Micro Brews.

BREAKFAST

Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Scones,
Golden Potatoes,

Fresh Fruit, Orange Juice, Apple

Juice, Donuts, Apple Dumplings

CALL FOR PRICES $$ $4.50 per adult
$2.00 per child
BEVERAGES SHRIMP
(Add-on prices for menus
Bottle Wines $3.00/Adult without these items.)

Hard Seltzer’s
High Noon’s

$45/Case
$55.00/Case

Adult
Peel & Eat Shrimp on Ice $3.50
Peeled Shrimp on Ice $6.00

2024 Options

LUNCH FOOD ADD ON OPTIONS

Pulled Pork Sandwiches
Waffle Fries

Cheese Steak Sandwiches
Sliced Pizza

Quesadillas

Chicken Nuggets

Tacos

Chicken Wings (Buffalo/Teriyaki)

Adults
$2.50
$1.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.00
$3.50
$5.00

Children




